
* Wednesday, May 19 ¢District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session ;

9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy) ¢|
9.30 Melody Lane ;

9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul . .

10.15 Dark Abyss
°

10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 From Stage and Screen
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. O Listen While You Lunch
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 String Time
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Fashion
News; Housewives’ Quiz; The BeckoningShore :

3.30 Happiness Club Notices /Little Concert
4. 0 Cafe Continental
4.15 A Handful of Hits /

4.30 Accent on Variety
5.30 Music to Remember: Chip Stevens5.45 Evening Star: Frankie Laine ;

EVENING PROGRAMME
Top Scores
N.Z. Artists on Record
Scoop the Pool
Danger in ParadiseThe Marksmen
The Grey Goose
The Agatha Christie Mysteries
Johnny April
The Racing HarcourtsHoratio Hornblower
0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)
5 Tune Time
10.30 Box 13
11. 0 Relax and Listen
11.30 Rhythm Parade
12. 0 Close down
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6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
. Railway Notices |Morning Session (Aunt Daisy) /

Relay Art Union DrawingBallads of TodayOrchestral Music
Doctor Paul
Music While You Work
The Layton Story
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
‘Light Variety
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)Music Menu
«m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Mystery of Nurse LorimerWalter MidgelyWomen’s Hour (Miria): GardeningTalk by Ngita Woodhouse; Fashion

News; The Beckoning Shore
3.30 Continental Flavour
3.45 Allan Jones
4. 0 Rhythm Pianists
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4.15 Handful of Stars
430 Contrast of Voices
4.45 Hugo Winterhalter’s Orchestra
5. 0 Top Duettists
5.15 Latin American Way
5.30 Danny Kaye
5.45 Tunes for all Tastes

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 George Mitchell’s Choir6.45 Popular Top Tunes
7. 0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 Danger in Paradise7.45 Question Mark8.0 The Grey Goose
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries8.30 Johnny April8.45 Reserved ;

9. 0 Horatio Hornblower9.30 The Jesters
9.45 Quiet Rhythm10. 0 Popular Melodies of Today
10.30 Box 13
12. 0 Close down

LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS may be sentdirect to the Publisher, P.O. ox 2292,
Wellington: Twelve months, 20/-; six months,
10/-.
All programmes in this issue are copyright
to The Listener, and may not be’ reprinted
without permission. Baa

As

OOWMBHINN

DDD

N2=000

3Z CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Top o’ the Morning Tunesae Breakfast Session8.0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Tempo Bright
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.25 Drawing of Mother’s Day Art Union
9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 Early Afternoon Musicale /

2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):Fashion News; The Beckoning Shore3.30 Songs by May Brahe3.45 Garde Republicaine SaxophoneQuartet
4. 0 Turner Layton at the Piano
4.15 Famous Monologues by _ Stanley|Holloway /

4.30 Yodelling Songsters
4.45 Joe Loss and his Orchestra
5. 0 Variety
5.30 The Tumbleweeds
5.45 All About Fairies

EVENING PROGRAMME
On a Winter Note
Sylvia Welling (soprano)Pianotime from the Studio
Zarah Leander and the Grosse
iener Dance Orchestra
Scoop the Pool
Danger in ParadiseThe Dark God
The Grey Goose
The. Agatha Christie Mysteries
Johnny April
The Intruder
Horatio Hornblower
The Johnson Brothers
At the Tower Organ, Blackpool
Terry GilkysonThat Rolling Moon
Box 13
We've Got You Taped
Close down

AZBwo am
Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Weather Forecast
Morning Star
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Relay of Art Union Drawing
Accent on Melody
Doctor Paul
Reserved
The Layton Story
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Variety Time
Shopping ReporterLunch Music
-‘m. The Stars Entertain
Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
Melody Rendezvous
Women’s Hour: Homemakers’ Quiz;
shion News; The Beckoning ShoreAfternoon Musicale
Josef Locke Sings
Ken Griffin at the Organ
Vaughn Monroe and his Orchestra
Melody Mixture
Popular Parade
The Adventures of Biggles (final

broadcast)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime VarietyReserved
New Releases
Scoop the Pool
Danger in ParadiseYou Can’t Win
The Grey GooseThe Agatha Christie Mysteries
Johnny AprilSecret Mountain
Horatio Hornblower
Armchair Melodies
Drama of Medicine
Dancing Room OnlyBox 13
In the Modern Mood
Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Brass Band Parade
9.45 Singing Stars: Josef Locke10. 0 Delia of Four Winds
10.15 Man from Maloba
10.30 Barbara Dale
10.45 The Pathway of the Sun
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)11.30 Popular Parade12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2. 0 The Vienna Boys’ Choir2.15 The Philadelphia Orchestra-- Women’s Hour (Kay es :mPretty Kitty Kelly (final ;
nd Theatre News; Hints
3.30 British Variety Stars
4. 0 Toralf Tollefsen (piano-accordion)4.15 The Comedy Harmonists4.30 Barnabas von Geczy’s Orchestra4.45 Famous Ballads
5. 0 At the Keyboard: Charlie Kunz5.15 Tango Time5.30 Vocal Duettists
5.45 David Rose and his Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade6.30 Recent Releases
» oe Eyes of Knight7.15 Office Wife
7.30 Deadly Nightshade7.45 Five Fingers
8. 0 David’s Children

8.15 Thoroughbred8.30 Orchestral Serenade
9. 0 Night Beat
9.30 Harmonies on Hammonds
9.45 Basses and Baritones10. 0 The Renegade10.15 Prophecy
10.30 Close down

arrangement.
>.—

At 4.15 3ZB will broadcast mono-
logues by Stanley Holloway. Stanley
Holloway began singing as a choir boy
end later toured England as Master
Stanley Holloway, boy soprano. When
he was 15 he went to Milan to study
as a baritone, but wanted to become
a comedian. When he had established
himself in humorous roles he again
turned to straight acting and has
recently appeared in _ films;* * =

The Scientist, the Research Worker,
the Doctor-these all feature in the
cast of the "Drama of Medicine’ heard
at 10.0 p.m. from 4ZB,
* 2 *

At 10.45 this morning, 2ZA_ will
broadcast a further episode from "The
Pathway of the Sun," a serial based
on the best-selling novel by E, V.
Timms,
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Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are published by
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IT'S SO EASY AND SO QUICK
Sheema Perm takes every time1
You have an exciting experience coming with your first Sheene
Perm. It takes only 15 minutes waving time, glving You lovelye
soft, natural looking curls and waves that last for months:
Just wet, curi and rinse, that'$ all you do! No neutraliser or
special rinses_and there'$ 0 FREE shampoo with it as well: 12/6all stores: I

Owen ProductWilfrid

SHEENA Sp10

HOME PERM

NZ: Distributors: Wilfrid Owen, Ltd, 104, Victeria Street, Christchurch


